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Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 FABAC Lara KARLOVAC V V V V  4/4 16 20 1  
 DINKOVIĆ Marc ZŠM 1 2 V V  2/4 -2 13 3  
 MATOŠEVIĆ Vedran LOKOMOTIVA 1 V V V  3/4 6 16 2  
 KRPAN Nikola Juraj RAPIR 1 2 1 1  0/4 -15 5 5  
 PAVIČIĆ Ivor RAPIR 1 3 2 V  1/4 -5 11 4  

Poule no 2    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 FILJAK Dora VMD 1 4 2 2 2  0/5 -14 11 6  
 PEJIĆ Luka INTER V V V V V  5/5 17 25 1  
 DABIĆ Juraj LOKOMOTIVA V 1 3 V 3  2/5 -3 17 5  
 PROSOLI Lovro RAPIR V 1 V V V  4/5 3 21 2  
 JOHA Luka KARLOVAC V 2 1 4 V  2/5 -1 17 3  
 PLEŠE Jakov ZŠM V 3 V 4 1  2/5 -2 18 4  

Poule no 3    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 ŠVEC Jan VMD V 1 V 3 2  2/5 -6 16 4  
 SAKAČ Tia RAPIR 3 2 V V 0  2/5 -2 15 3  
 LAŠIČ Vigo RAPIR V V V V 2  4/5 9 22 2  
 KOVAČINA Eric KARLOVAC 4 2 2 V 1  1/5 -9 14 5  
 LEGAC Gloria STFLC V 0 3 3 0  1/5 -12 11 6  
 ŠPOLJAR Borna ZŠM V V V V V  5/5 20 25 1  

Poule no 4    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 KRALIK Ivor VMD 1 2 2 V 4  1/5 -7 14 4  
 LESKOVAC Janko ZŠM V V 0 V V  4/5 9 20 2  
 MAVROVIĆ Dorijan KARLOVAC V 1 0 2 1  1/5 -13 9 5  
 BLAŽIĆ Dorja DINAMO V V V V V  5/5 20 25 1  
 KOKLARIĆ Marta RAPIR 1 2 V 0 1  1/5 -13 9 5  
 GNJIDIĆ Luka LOKOMOTIVA V 2 V 3 V  3/5 4 20 3  
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club date of birth

 1 LESKOVAC Janko ZŠM 2003    
 2 FABAC Lara KARLOVAC 2004    
 3 BLAŽIĆ Dorja DINAMO 2003    
 3 ŠPOLJAR Borna ZŠM 2002    
 5 PEJIĆ Luka INTER 2002    
 6 LAŠIČ Vigo RAPIR 2004    
 7 PROSOLI Lovro RAPIR 2004    
 8 GNJIDIĆ Luka LOKOMOTIVA 2004    
 9 MATOŠEVIĆ Vedran LOKOMOTIVA 2003    
 10 DINKOVIĆ Marc ZŠM 2004    
 11 JOHA Luka KARLOVAC 2004    
 12 DABIĆ Juraj LOKOMOTIVA 2003    
 13 KRALIK Ivor VMD 2004    
 14 KOVAČINA Eric KARLOVAC 2003    
 15 KOKLARIĆ Marta RAPIR 2003    
 15 MAVROVIĆ Dorijan KARLOVAC 2003    
 17 PLEŠE Jakov ZŠM 2003    
 18 SAKAČ Tia RAPIR 2004    
 19 ŠVEC Jan VMD 2003    
 20 PAVIČIĆ Ivor RAPIR 2004    
 21 LEGAC Gloria STFLC 2003    
 22 FILJAK Dora VMD 2004    
 23 KRPAN Nikola Juraj RAPIR 2003    


